
20 THUNDER CIR, SANTEE, SC 29142, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

20 Thunder Cir,
Santee, SC 29142,
USA

$400,000

Looking for elbow room, you found it at 20 Thunder Circle, Santee. The grand
front porch encourages you to sit and enjoy the day. This 3 BR and 2 1/2 BA
home boosts a formal entry, dining room, and a living room with a gas
fireplace. The kitchen has abundant counter space, tile backsplash, and […]

Deirdre Rowe

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Detached

• Residential

• Active

• 2218 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25013547 Date added: Added 7 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Detached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 1 half bath

Area, sq ft: 2218 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0.76 acres

Year built: 1986 Subdivision Name: Sanoree

County Or Parish: Orangeburg MLS Area Major: 84 - ORG - Lake Marion Area

Building Details
Stories: 2 Parking Features: 2 Car Garage, Detached

Covered Spaces: 2 Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding

Garage Spaces: 2 Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Patio & Porch Features: Porch - Full Front Architectural Style: Traditional

Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Interior Features: Eat-in Kitchen, Family,
Entrance Foyer, Separate Dining, Sun, Utility

Heating: Heat Pump

Flooring: Carpet, Wood Fireplace Features: Family Room, Gas
Log

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 1190


